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F’VE”’ TRIVENI TURBINE LIMITED
CORPORATE OFFICE
TURBINES 8" Floor, Express Trade Towers, 15-16, Sector-16A, Noida - 201301, U.P., India

T.: +91 120 4308000 | F :+91 120 4311010-11
www.triveniturbines.com

REF:TTL:SE: Date : June 29, 2021
BSE Limited. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
1*" Floor, New Trading Ring, Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor,

Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower, Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Dalal Street, Fort, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
MUMBAI-400 001 MUMBAI-400 051

STOCK CODE: 533655 STOCK CODE: TRITURBINE

Sub : Newspaper advertisements pertaining to Audited Financial Results for the Quarter
and Year ended March 31, 2021.

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulation, 2015 as amended , we enclose copies of the newspaper advertisements pertaining to
the financial results of the company for the fourth quarter and financial year ended
March 31,2021. The advertisements were published in Business Standard (English & Hindi) and
Business Line (English) on 29" June, 2021.

This is for your kind information and records.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for TRIVENI TURBINE LIMITED

_l?ojnf -C‘CV"'DL"i

Rajiv Sawhney
Company Secretary
M. No, ACS 8047

Encl.: a/a

Regd. Office : A-44, Hosiery Complex, Phase —II Extn., Noida—201 305, U.P
CIN No. L291 10UP1995PLC041834

Regd Office : A-44, Hosiery Complex, Phase-Il Extn., Noida - 201 305 (U.P.)
CIN : L29110UP1995PLC041834
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TURBINES '
Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021

(% in lakhs, except per share data)
~_ Year Ended
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Quarter ended -

Particulars

31-Mar-2021
(Audited)

31-Mar-2020
(Audited)

 (Audited)

31-Mar-2021

 31-Mar-2020 -
. (Audited)

Total Income from Operations

17,853 |

15,391

70,258

81,787

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and
Exceptional items)

2,777

1,802

15,061

15,595

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional items)

2,777

1,802

13,209

15,595

‘Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional items)

1,378

10,246

12,178

Total Comprehensive income for the period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

1,050

10,740

11,495

Equity Share Capital

3,233

3,233

Other Equity

60,525

Earnings per share of ¥ 1/- eagh (not annualised)
(a) Basic (in %)
(b) Diluted (in )

0.72
0.72

0.43
0.43

3.17
3.17

Notes :

1. Summarised Standalone Audited Financial Perfonjmance of the Company is as under:

Particulars

Quaftei' ended

Year Ended

31 -Mar-2021
(Audited)

- 31-Mar-2020

(Audited)

31-Mar-2021
(Audited)

31-Mar-2020 i

(Audited)

12.05.2020
éfmmm
Wﬂﬁrﬂg

Total Income from Operations
Profit/(Loss) before tax
Profit/(Loss) after tax

Total Comprehensive Income

17,473
2,236
1,652
1,859

15,246
1,274
981
587

69,693
11,963
8,873
9,375

80,990
14,217
11,006
10,192

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021
filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available
on the Stock Exchange's websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia. com) and on the Company’'s website
(www.triveniturbines.com).

3. The Board of Directors has recommended payment of dividend of 120% (¥ 1.20 per equity share of ¥ 1 each) for the
financial year 2020-21.

For TRIVENI TURBINE LIMITED
Sd/-

Dhruv M. Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Noida (U.P.)
Date: June 28, 2021

Regd. Office: A-44, Hosiery Complex, Phase Il Extension, Noida, U.P. - 201 305
Corp. Office: 8th Floor, Express Trade Towers. 15-16, Sector-16A, Noida - 201 301, U.P,, India
Website : wwwi ttiveniturbines.com, CIN : L29110UP1995PLC04 1834
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TURBINES

Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021

® In Iakhs, except per share data)

Particulars

_ Quarter ended

‘Year Ended

31-Mar-2021

- (Audited) |

- 31-Mar-2020
(Audited)

 (Audited)

31 -Mar-2021

~ 31-Mar-2020
(Audited)

Total Income from Operations

17,853

15,391

70,258

81,787

Exceptional items)

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and

2,777

1,802

15,061

15,595

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional items)

2,777

1,802

13,209

15,595

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional items)

12,178

Total Comprehensive income for the period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

11,495

Equity Share Capital

Other Equity

(a) Basic (in )
(b) Diluted (in %)

Earnings per share of ¥ 1/- each (not annualised)

0.72
0.72

043
043 |

Notes :

1. Summarised Standalone Audited Financial Performance of the Company is as under:

Particulars

Quarter ended

Year Ended

31-Mar-2021
(Audited)

31-Mar-2020
(Audited)

| 31-Mar-2021
(Audited)

31-Mar-2020
(Audited)

Total Income from Operations

17,473

15,246

69,693 |

80,990

Profit/(Loss) before tax

2,236

1,274

11,963

14,217

Profit/(Loss) after tax

1,652

981

8,873

11,006

Total Comprehensive Income

1,859

587

9,375 |

10,192

2.The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021
filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available |
on the Stock Exchange's websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website

(www.triveniturbines.com).

3. The Board of Directors has récommendeq payment of dividend of 120% (X 1.20 per equity share of T 1 each) for the

financial year 2020-21.

Place: Noida (U.P.)
Date: June 28, 2021

For TRIVENI TURBINE LIMITED .

Sd/-

_ Dhruv M. Sawhney
Chairman & Managing Director

Regd. Office: A-44, Hosiery Complex, Phase 1l Extension; Noida, U.P. - 201 305

Corp Ofﬁce 8th Floor, Express Trade Towers, 15-16, Sector-16A, Noida -
: . Website : www.triveniturbines.com, CIN :

201 301, UP, 1nd|a
L29110UP1995PL(3041834




“The focus on tier-Il and -III
cities is particularly satisfying,
which would go a long way in
addressing the big city-small
town healthcare gap in the

cilities and infrastructure
across the country in the im-
mediate term too,” said Ashok
Patel, Chief Executive Officer
and Founder of Max Ventilator.

the hands of people. The distri-
bution of the grains to people
would also help the govern-
ment reduce the carrying cost
of these grains for another 12

the increased price of potassic
and phosphatic fertilisers.

“With: this, farmers are fully
protected against (fertiliser)
price hike,” Chandra said.
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Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021

(Rin Iakhs, except per share data)

Quarter ended’

Yaar Endad

31-Mar-2021
(Audited)

31-Mar-2020
_ (Audited)

31-Mar-2021
(Audited)

Total Income from Operations

17,853 15,391

70,258 81,787

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and
Exceptional items)

2,777 1,802

15,061 15,595

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax
(after Exceptional items)

1,802

2,777

13,209 15,595

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional items)

10,246 12,178

Total Comprehensive income for the period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

10,740 11,495

Equity Share Capital

Other Equity

Earnings per share of ¥ 1/- each (not annualised)
(a) Basic (in X)
(b) Diluted (in %)

0.72 0.43
0.72 0.43

Notes :

1. Summarised Standalone Audited Financial Performance of the Company is as under:

AT T A e e

Quaiﬁrendad iy SAk

Yaﬁr Endod

31?_-M§r-29_21 :

3 -uar-znzo

31—Mar-2021
_ (Audited)

" 31Mar.202 _};
(Audited)

Total Income from Operations

69,693 80,990

Profit/(Loss) before tax

11,963 14,217 |

Profit/(Loss) after tax

8,873 11,006

Total Comprehensive Income

9,375 10,192

2.The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021
filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The. full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available
on the Stock Exchange's websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website

(www.triveniturbines.com).

3. The Board of Directors has recommended payment of dividend of 12(_)% (X 1.20 per equity share of ¥ 1 each) for the

financial year 2020-21.

Place: Noida (U.P.)
Date: June 28, 2021

For TRIVENI TURBINE LIMITED

Sd/-
Dhruv M. Sawhney

Chairman & Managing Director

Regd. Office: A-44, Hosiery Complex, Phase |l Extension, Noida, U.P. - 201 305
Corp. Office: 8th Floor, Express Trade Towers, 15-16, Sector-16A, Noida - 201 301, U.P., India

Website : www.triveniturbines.com, CIN

: L29110UP1995PLC041834

B ND-X

ND-X

<
LR ‘

e e



